Position Players Name

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

A Dorrian

N Bremner

P Beddoes

D Tracey

S Purlow

J Crary

W Hetherington

K Morrow

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB

Mens 4BBB stableford

Well Done To The Following Players

Voucher Number

2025-033

2025-034

2025-035

2025-036

2025-037

2025-038

2025-039

2025-040

Position

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

Net

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Prize Value

£79

£79

£52

£52

£34

£34

£22

£22



