ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB







Well Done To The Following Players

Position	Players Name	Voucher Number	Position	Net	Prize Value
1st	A Dorrian	2025-033	1st	43	£79
1st	N Bremner	2025-034	1st	43	£79
2nd	P Beddoes	2025-035	2nd	43	£52
2nd	D Tracey	2025-036	2nd	43	£52
3rd	S Purlow	2025-037	3rd	43	£34
3rd	J Crary	2025-038	3rd	43	£34
4th	W Hetherington	2025-039	4th	43	£22
4th	K Morrow	2025-040	4th	43	£22